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—. EEENTENASRE
(&) :
V3 e EINE SIS (8,958,231) (15,756,265) (7,897,980) (14,517,168)
AR TR RIS INET - (701,563) - (670,904)
IR SR INER - (8,705,519) - (8,705,519)
LIRS S ERmIEE

HERE = 21GINER (593,767) (3,659,792) (593,767) (3,659,792)

INIRESRIEF
b Sy 1L (8,479,185) - (8,479,185) -
B Hfth s RN

e (199,047) (107,463) (221,106) (112,467)
M RERITEFNRIRDET (3,208,846) - (2,978,735) -
RANBEEHL (84,742) - (84,742) -
SRS

DR - (5,334,592) - (5,334,592)
YRS, FEERAES

NIE (4,134,457) (3,739,527) (4,020,275) (3,652,939)
R T AR AR T AT

NIE (1,383,619) (1,298,272) (1,309,381) (1,233,862)
BN NEINTE S (1,339,651) (1,878,667) (1,314,730) (1,861,589)
Y EMSEEENE*

BEE (669,799) (1,092,811) (724,025) (1,062,072)
SEEDIESRE/INT (29,051,344) (42,274,471) (27,623,926) (40,810,904)
ZEFEN (FA) / FEme

REFE (549,799) 2,717,208 (133,962) 3,369,340
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BERNEIRITROBIRAE
BARBATIRERER ()
H2022 51 8 1 HE 2022 59 B 30 HILAABEE
(FRTB0ERRS , EBBMAARTTIT)

AEH X7
2022F1B1HE 2021&E181HE 2022F18B1BZE 20215181 8&
9 A 30 HiHAA 9 A 30 HitHAA 9 A 30 HiHRIE 9 B 30 HiEHAE

(REHIT) (REZHETIT) (REZHETT) (REZHETT)
. BEENTENIESRE ¢
SER RN EREIRIE 57,298,722 77,008,853 57,298,722 76,637,207
RS MRS 4,130,867 4,145,795 4,130,867 4,144,705
NIE
REREER=. TR
FIEfthHEREE ™=
KRR E 739 12,391 85 12,127
KRETFAIFEIRNILS
HER - - 2,600 -
RESIE NN 61,430,328 81,167,039 61,432,274 80,794,039
SR TS (51,464,883) (90,194,918) (51,464,883) (90,068,273)
TREEIRER=. TSR
FIEfthHERE ™=
XTHIRE (180,289) (263,521) (124,317) (250,777)
wEESMERm Nt (51,645,172) (90,458,439) (51,589,200) (90,319,050)
REESTE / (ER) B
NERERE 9,785,156 (9,291,400) 9,843,074 (9,525,011)
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BB RN TRISERAT
EHREBATNEREE (&)

H20225%1H81HZE2022 %9 8 30 HIEAABEAE
(BR4FB0ERBSN , R AARDTIT)

ERENTENRNERE
KiTtREREFRKE
KE

SRENIMERNNT

ERSAEMANRE
EERSFIR AT TR IS
PDECRRFEE(I EEIEHAR
BAGEFSRTAT
e
FATAERRSIRE

EREMIMERH /N

Ewas (ER)/ FER

&R

,—

1T

2022F1 A1 HE

2021 FE1B1HE 2022F1HB1HZE 2021F181H=E

9 A 30 HitHRA 9 A 30 HitHAA 9 A 30 HiHRIE 9 B 30 HiEHAE
(REFHELT) (R (FREFET) (REFHET)
51,488,490 79,417,970 51,488,490 79,417,970
51,488,490 79,417,970 51,488,490 79,417,970

(58,520,734)
(1,475,913)

(701,228)

(44,177)

(75,365,035)
(1,601,665)

(827,017)

(58,673)

(58,520,734)
(1,475,913)

(696,578)

(32,616)

(75,365,035)
(1,601,665)

(825,842)

(45,483)

(60,742,052)

(77,852,390)

(60,725,841)

(77,838,025)

NEREFHN (9,253,562) 1,565,580 (9,237,351) 1,579,945
. SCETHNHERIE
SRR 62,689 (4,563) 62,689 (4,563)
f. WERMEENYSE
a0 / GRiY) #h 44,484 (5,013,175) 534,450 (4,580,289)
e BmERNE
EMNIREN 13,872,957 17,501,431 11,899,462 15,383,969
7~ RIS RIEEMNY
RER 13,917,441 12,488,256 12,433,912 10,803,680
XU FiRee HEE (RITEE)
T FEMSTIEN RIS ER GRS
BT
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